

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

To
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra, (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 540403, Scrip Symbol: CLEUCATE

Dear Ma'am/Sir(s)

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 30 & Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015;


In furtherance to our letter to the Stock Exchanges, dated August 07, 2018, intimating the outcome of Board meeting, please find enclosed the copy of advertisements published in today's (i.e. August 09, 2018) edition of Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers whereat the 'Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2018' along with the Statement of Utilisation of IPO Proceeds till June 30, 2018, were published.

The same is available on the Company's website as well.

Kindly take the above details on record.

Thanking You

For and on behalf of
CL EDUCATE LIMITED


Sudhir Bhargava
CFO

Place: New Delhi

Date: August 09, 2018



CL EDUCATE LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: A-41, Espire Building, Lower Ground Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, Main Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044 Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101

E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com CIN: L74899DL1996PLC078481

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended			Financial Year ended	Quarter ended			Financial Year ended
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,142.30	4,389.22	4,072.62	15,521.39	8,713.82	7,298.95	7,948.82	28,888.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	517.79	372.75	(342.11)	(136.25)	687.98	371.96	(161.37)	790.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	517.79	372.75	(342.11)	(136.25)	687.98	371.96	(161.37)	790.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	408.42	250.46	(239.45)	(198.59)	483.78	318.42	(155.96)	573.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	412.09	251.66	(229.53)	(185.25)	490.46	311.36	(156.55)	592.65
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.33	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.33	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -								
	1. Basic:	2.91	1.78	(1.62)	(1.31)	3.46	2.20	(1.10)	4.18
	2. Diluted:	2.91	1.77	(1.62)	(1.30)	3.46	2.20	(1.10)	4.17

1. *Profit Before Tax (Before & After Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations & Share of equity accounted investees.

2. ** EPS includes EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations including Other Comprehensive Income.

3. # Net Profit includes total profit for the year i.e. from Continued & Discontinued Operations

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Statement pursuant to Regulation 32(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name of the Listed Entity : CL Educate Limited

Date of Listing : March 31, 2017

Period : Utilization of Funds till June 30, 2018

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Projected utilization of Net proceeds	Utilization of Funds till June 30, 2018
1.	Repayment of loan taken by Career Launcher Infrastructure Private Limited (A step down subsidiary) from HDFC Bank Limited	1,860.40	1,860.40
2.	Meeting working capital requirements of CL Educate and its subsidiaries namely Kestone Integrated Marketing Services Private Limited and GK Publications Private Limited	5,250.00	4,643.13
3.	Acquisitions and other strategic initiatives	2,000.00	1,835.11
4.	General corporate purposes	*1,010.25	1,010.25
	Total	10,120.65	9,348.89

*Post Finalization of IPO Expenses

The aforesaid statement, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company, is also available on the website of the Company (www.cleducate.com).

For and on behalf of CL Educate Limited

Sd/-

Sudhir Bhargava, CFO

Place: New Delhi

Date: August 08, 2018





CL EDUCATE LIMITED

Registered and Corporate Office: A-41, Espire Building, Lower Ground Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, Main Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044 Tel: +91 (11) 4128 1100, Fax: +91 (11) 4128 1101
E-mail: compliance@cleducate.com, Website: www.cleducate.com CIN: L74899DL1996PLC078481

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended			Financial Year ended	Quarter ended			Financial Year ended
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,142.30	4,389.22	4,072.62	15,521.39	8,713.82	7,298.95	7,948.82	28,888.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	517.79	372.75	(342.11)	(136.25)	687.98	371.96	(161.37)	790.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	517.79	372.75	(342.11)	(136.25)	687.98	371.96	(161.37)	790.61
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	408.42	250.46	(239.45)	(198.59)	483.78	318.42	(155.96)	573.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	412.09	251.66	(229.53)	(185.25)	490.46	311.36	(156.55)	592.65
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,416.57	1,416.33	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.57	1,416.33	1,416.57	1,416.57
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** -								
	1. Basic:	2.91	1.78	(1.62)	(1.31)	3.46	2.20	(1.10)	4.18
	2. Diluted:	2.91	1.77	(1.62)	(1.30)	3.46	2.20	(1.10)	4.17

- *Profit Before Tax (Before & After Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items) includes Profit before tax from Continued Operations & Share of equity accounted investees.
- ** EPS includes EPS from Continued & Discontinued operations including Other Comprehensive Income.
- # Net Profit includes total profit for the year i.e. from Continued & Discontinued Operations
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.cleducate.com.

Statement pursuant to Regulation 32(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name of the Listed Entity : CL Educate Limited

Date of Listing : March 31, 2017

Period : Utilization of Funds till June 30, 2018

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Projected utilization of Net proceeds	Utilization of Funds till June 30, 2018
1.	Repayment of loan taken by Career Launcher Infrastructure Private Limited (A step down subsidiary) from HDFC Bank Limited	1,860.40	1,860.40
2.	Meeting working capital requirements of CL Educate and its subsidiaries namely Kestone Integrated Marketing Services Private Limited and GK Publications Private Limited	5,250.00	4,643.13
3.	Acquisitions and other strategic initiatives	2,000.00	1,835.11
4.	General corporate purposes	*1,010.25	1,010.25
	Total	10,120.65	9,348.89

*Post Finalization of IPO Expenses

The aforesaid statement, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company, is also available on the website of the Company (www.cleducate.com).

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 08, 2018

For and on behalf of CL Educate Limited
Sd/-
Sudhir Bhargava, CFO

